Pos

=

Race

Race Date
Race Type
Race Status

Name
Danny Dalrymple

Izzy Thomas
Sheila Worth
Susan Templeton

Manor Farm
02/06/2018
Wavehopper Classic
Provisional

Club
Itchen Valley CC

Hamble Sea Scouts
Winchester & District CC
Itchen Valley CC

Class
MK1

WK1
WK1
WK1

Craft
Whopper

Whopper
Slalom
Whopper

Age
V70

ui4
V55
V60

Elapsed
00:23:13

00:27:25
00:26:14
00:20:34

Diff Points
25

25
25
25



	2018-06-02-Wavehopper-Classic-Manor Farm

